
Cattaraugus County Department of Social Services

Summer Youth 
Employment Program

This program is for income eligible youth ages 14 through 20.  If interested in applying, please 
come to the nearest or most convenient site in your area with the following documentation:

• Birth Certifi cate
• WORK PERMIT (if under 18)
• Social Security Card
• Photo ID (if over 18)

If you are under 18, please have your parent or legal guardian accompany you, if possible.

Olean Area
One Stop
175 North Union St, Olean
Thursday 5/2/2024
Tuesday     5/7/2024
Tuesday  5/14/2024
Thursday 5/16/2024
Tuesday 5/21/2024
Thursday 5/23/2024

Little Valley Area
Little Valley Library
110 Rock City, Little Valley
Monday 5/6/2024

Franklinville Area
Blount Library
5 N. Main St., Franklinville
Thursday  5/9/2024
Thursday 5/30/2024

Salamanca Area
Salamanca Public Library
155 Wildwood Ave, 
Salamanca
Wednesday 5/1/2024
Wednesday 5/15/2024
Wednesday   5/29/2024

RandolphArea
Randolph Free Library
26 Jamestown St., Randolph
Monday 5/20/2024

Cattaraugus Area
Cattaraugus Free Library
21 N. Main St., Cattaraugus
Tuesday 5/28/2024

Sessions in Olean are 2:30-4:30pm. All other sessions 
are 2:30-5:00pm

https://www.cattco.org/social-services/summer-youth-employment-program


